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Mednarodni plavalni miting
International swimming championships

"Mobitel 2011"
Radovljica, 2. -3.7.2011

1 - 1.dan predtekmovanja 2.7.2011 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto/Open
2.7.2011 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moski 4:21.23 MILENKOVIČ Marko Barcelona (ESP) 27.7.2003
Rek. SLO mladinci 4:29.15 PETRIČ Jan Karel Rim/Rome (ITA) 2.8.2009
Rek. SLO kadeti 4:37.04 JURJEVČIČ Nejc Ostrowiec (POL) 11.12.2009
Rek. SLO decki 4:47.99 BERNAT Miha Maribor 20.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.decki 5:15.96 GOVŠE Gregor Krško 2.8.1991
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto/Open

1. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 93 PK Ljubljana 4:52.52 619 A
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:41.77 37.55 250m: 3:01.51 43.53 350m: 4:19.28 34.94

100m: 1:04.22 34.38 200m: 2:17.98 36.21 300m: 3:44.34 42.83 400m: 4:52.52 33.24

2. ROMANO Edoardo 90 Nuotatori Milanesi 4:53.73 611 A
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:43.72 39.61 250m: 3:02.79 41.21 350m: 4:20.11 34.63

100m: 1:04.11 33.94 200m: 2:21.58 37.86 300m: 3:45.48 42.69 400m: 4:53.73 33.62

3. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 4:54.42 607 A
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:41.88 37.05 250m: 3:03.38 44.36 350m: 4:21.79 33.15

100m: 1:04.83 35.11 200m: 2:19.02 37.14 300m: 3:48.64 45.26 400m: 4:54.42 32.63

4. FUMAGALLI Andrea 93 Nuotatori Milanesi 4:59.43 577 A
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:49.08 40.04 250m: 3:06.46 39.56 350m: 4:24.62 36.56

100m: 1:09.04 37.01 200m: 2:26.90 37.82 300m: 3:48.06 41.60 400m: 4:59.43 34.81

5. KLANČAR David 95 PK Gorenjska banka 5:06.52 538 A
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:50.26 41.60 250m: 3:13.46 44.07 350m: 4:32.41 35.51

100m: 1:08.66 36.80 200m: 2:29.39 39.13 300m: 3:56.90 43.44 400m: 5:06.52 34.11

6. PAVLIN Anže 93 PK Inles Ribnica 5:13.67 502 A
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:47.88 40.81 250m: 3:14.68 47.41 350m: 4:38.75 36.31

100m: 1:07.07 36.43 200m: 2:27.27 39.39 300m: 4:02.44 47.76 400m: 5:13.67 34.92

7. GHEZZI Matteo 97 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:17.53 484 A
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:55.82 43.51 250m: 3:20.50 43.73 350m: 4:41.60 36.99

100m: 1:12.31 38.60 200m: 2:36.77 40.95 300m: 4:04.61 44.11 400m: 5:17.53 35.93

8. ČARMAN Dominik 95 PK Triglav Kranj 5:27.33 442 A
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:54.13 44.68 250m: 3:24.75 48.50 350m: 4:50.70 38.17

100m: 1:09.45 37.63 200m: 2:36.25 42.12 300m: 4:12.53 47.78 400m: 5:27.33 36.63

9. ANDOLJŠEK Chad 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:28.53 437 B
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:58.12 41.39 250m: 3:26.80 48.50 350m: 4:53.68 38.79

100m: 1:16.73 41.73 200m: 2:38.30 40.18 300m: 4:14.89 48.09 400m: 5:28.53 34.85

10. FORMANEK Rene 86 SC Hakoah Wien 5:29.58 433
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:57.74 43.44 250m: 3:27.38 47.87 350m: 4:52.89 38.83

100m: 1:14.30 40.47 200m: 2:39.51 41.77 300m: 4:14.06 46.68 400m: 5:29.58 36.69

11. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:45.05 377 B
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:06.12 45.31 250m: 3:37.76 47.78 350m: 5:06.73 40.19

100m: 1:20.81 44.12 200m: 2:49.98 43.86 300m: 4:26.54 48.78 400m: 5:45.05 38.32

12. MIHOVEC Miha 98 PK Triglav Kranj 5:52.14 355 B
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:06.93 45.88 250m: 3:43.00 50.33 350m: 5:14.39 39.39

100m: 1:21.05 44.13 200m: 2:52.67 45.74 300m: 4:35.00 52.00 400m: 5:52.14 37.75

13. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 5:59.43 334 B
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:07.48 47.10 250m: 3:48.02 55.32 350m: 5:20.94 38.47

100m: 1:20.38 44.06 200m: 2:52.70 45.22 300m: 4:42.47 54.45 400m: 5:59.43 38.49
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, Odprto/Open

Rojen rezultat točke

14. BONATO Matteo 98 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:59.97 332 B
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:11.27 48.03 250m: 3:48.18 50.81 350m: 5:22.08 40.99

100m: 1:23.24 45.04 200m: 2:57.37 46.10 300m: 4:41.09 52.91 400m: 5:59.97 37.89

15. FURCHI' MATTEO 98 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone 6:01.38 328 B
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:10.37 46.58 250m: 3:48.08 52.17 350m: 5:21.62 40.60

100m: 1:23.79 46.04 200m: 2:55.91 45.54 300m: 4:41.02 52.94 400m: 6:01.38 39.76

16. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:09.79 306 B
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:15.76 48.08 250m: 3:52.54 49.46 350m: 5:27.15 44.37

100m: 1:27.68 49.34 200m: 3:03.08 47.32 300m: 4:42.78 50.24 400m: 6:09.79 42.64

17. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:18.37 286 B
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:10.37 49.29 250m: 3:54.09 56.92 350m: 5:36.50 44.46

100m: 1:21.08 44.09 200m: 2:57.17 46.80 300m: 4:52.04 57.95 400m: 6:18.37 41.87

18. OMAN Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 6:19.53 283 R
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:17.98 47.08 250m: 3:58.24 53.98 350m: 5:37.74 43.71

100m: 1:30.90 53.18 200m: 3:04.26 46.28 300m: 4:54.03 55.79 400m: 6:19.53 41.79

19. POJE Ožbe 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:30.61 260   R
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:27.90 51.38 250m: 4:11.48 54.43 350m: 5:51.67 44.22

100m: 1:36.52 55.27 200m: 3:17.05 49.15 300m: 5:07.45 55.97 400m: 6:30.61 38.94

20. FICKO Blaž 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:43.45 236
50m: 46.50 46.50 150m: 2:29.91 48.95 250m: 4:19.00 59.27 350m: 6:01.15 43.68

100m: 1:40.96 54.46 200m: 3:19.73 49.82 300m: 5:17.47 58.47 400m: 6:43.45 42.30

DSQ BOLOGNA JARI 97 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS MARCIANTE Daniele 95 Nuotatori Milanesi
DNS SURJAN Gaber 94 PK Gorenjska banka

A

1. GHEZZI Matteo 97 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:17.53 484
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:55.82 43.51 250m: 3:20.50 43.73 350m: 4:41.60 36.99

100m: 1:12.31 38.60 200m: 2:36.77 40.95 300m: 4:04.61 44.11 400m: 5:17.53 35.93

2. ANDOLJŠEK Chad 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:28.53 437
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:58.12 41.39 250m: 3:26.80 48.50 350m: 4:53.68 38.79

100m: 1:16.73 41.73 200m: 2:38.30 40.18 300m: 4:14.89 48.09 400m: 5:28.53 34.85

3. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:45.05 377
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:06.12 45.31 250m: 3:37.76 47.78 350m: 5:06.73 40.19

100m: 1:20.81 44.12 200m: 2:49.98 43.86 300m: 4:26.54 48.78 400m: 5:45.05 38.32

4. MIHOVEC Miha 98 PK Triglav Kranj 5:52.14 355
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:06.93 45.88 250m: 3:43.00 50.33 350m: 5:14.39 39.39

100m: 1:21.05 44.13 200m: 2:52.67 45.74 300m: 4:35.00 52.00 400m: 5:52.14 37.75

5. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 5:59.43 334
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:07.48 47.10 250m: 3:48.02 55.32 350m: 5:20.94 38.47

100m: 1:20.38 44.06 200m: 2:52.70 45.22 300m: 4:42.47 54.45 400m: 5:59.43 38.49

6. BONATO Matteo 98 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:59.97 332
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:11.27 48.03 250m: 3:48.18 50.81 350m: 5:22.08 40.99

100m: 1:23.24 45.04 200m: 2:57.37 46.10 300m: 4:41.09 52.91 400m: 5:59.97 37.89

7. FURCHI' MATTEO 98 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone 6:01.38 328
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:10.37 46.58 250m: 3:48.08 52.17 350m: 5:21.62 40.60

100m: 1:23.79 46.04 200m: 2:55.91 45.54 300m: 4:41.02 52.94 400m: 6:01.38 39.76
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, A

Rojen rezultat točke

8. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:09.79 306
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:15.76 48.08 250m: 3:52.54 49.46 350m: 5:27.15 44.37

100m: 1:27.68 49.34 200m: 3:03.08 47.32 300m: 4:42.78 50.24 400m: 6:09.79 42.64

9. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:18.37 286
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:10.37 49.29 250m: 3:54.09 56.92 350m: 5:36.50 44.46

100m: 1:21.08 44.09 200m: 2:57.17 46.80 300m: 4:52.04 57.95 400m: 6:18.37 41.87

10. OMAN Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 6:19.53 283
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:17.98 47.08 250m: 3:58.24 53.98 350m: 5:37.74 43.71

100m: 1:30.90 53.18 200m: 3:04.26 46.28 300m: 4:54.03 55.79 400m: 6:19.53 41.79

11. POJE Ožbe 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:30.61 260
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:27.90 51.38 250m: 4:11.48 54.43 350m: 5:51.67 44.22

100m: 1:36.52 55.27 200m: 3:17.05 49.15 300m: 5:07.45 55.97 400m: 6:30.61 38.94

12. FICKO Blaž 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:43.45 236
50m: 46.50 46.50 150m: 2:29.91 48.95 250m: 4:19.00 59.27 350m: 6:01.15 43.68

100m: 1:40.96 54.46 200m: 3:19.73 49.82 300m: 5:17.47 58.47 400m: 6:43.45 42.30

DSQ BOLOGNA JARI 97 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone
DI1 - Prehiter štart

B

1. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 4:54.42 607
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:41.88 37.05 250m: 3:03.38 44.36 350m: 4:21.79 33.15

100m: 1:04.83 35.11 200m: 2:19.02 37.14 300m: 3:48.64 45.26 400m: 4:54.42 32.63

2. KLANČAR David 95 PK Gorenjska banka 5:06.52 538
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:50.26 41.60 250m: 3:13.46 44.07 350m: 4:32.41 35.51

100m: 1:08.66 36.80 200m: 2:29.39 39.13 300m: 3:56.90 43.44 400m: 5:06.52 34.11

3. ČARMAN Dominik 95 PK Triglav Kranj 5:27.33 442
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:54.13 44.68 250m: 3:24.75 48.50 350m: 4:50.70 38.17

100m: 1:09.45 37.63 200m: 2:36.25 42.12 300m: 4:12.53 47.78 400m: 5:27.33 36.63

DNS MARCIANTE Daniele 95 Nuotatori Milanesi

C

1. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 93 PK Ljubljana 4:52.52 619
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:41.77 37.55 250m: 3:01.51 43.53 350m: 4:19.28 34.94

100m: 1:04.22 34.38 200m: 2:17.98 36.21 300m: 3:44.34 42.83 400m: 4:52.52 33.24

2. POGAČAR Žan 96 PK Gorenjska banka 4:54.42 607
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:41.88 37.05 250m: 3:03.38 44.36 350m: 4:21.79 33.15

100m: 1:04.83 35.11 200m: 2:19.02 37.14 300m: 3:48.64 45.26 400m: 4:54.42 32.63

3. FUMAGALLI Andrea 93 Nuotatori Milanesi 4:59.43 577
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:49.08 40.04 250m: 3:06.46 39.56 350m: 4:24.62 36.56

100m: 1:09.04 37.01 200m: 2:26.90 37.82 300m: 3:48.06 41.60 400m: 4:59.43 34.81

4. KLANČAR David 95 PK Gorenjska banka 5:06.52 538
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:50.26 41.60 250m: 3:13.46 44.07 350m: 4:32.41 35.51

100m: 1:08.66 36.80 200m: 2:29.39 39.13 300m: 3:56.90 43.44 400m: 5:06.52 34.11

5. PAVLIN Anže 93 PK Inles Ribnica 5:13.67 502
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:47.88 40.81 250m: 3:14.68 47.41 350m: 4:38.75 36.31

100m: 1:07.07 36.43 200m: 2:27.27 39.39 300m: 4:02.44 47.76 400m: 5:13.67 34.92

6. GHEZZI Matteo 97 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:17.53 484
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:55.82 43.51 250m: 3:20.50 43.73 350m: 4:41.60 36.99

100m: 1:12.31 38.60 200m: 2:36.77 40.95 300m: 4:04.61 44.11 400m: 5:17.53 35.93
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

7. ČARMAN Dominik 95 PK Triglav Kranj 5:27.33 442
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:54.13 44.68 250m: 3:24.75 48.50 350m: 4:50.70 38.17

100m: 1:09.45 37.63 200m: 2:36.25 42.12 300m: 4:12.53 47.78 400m: 5:27.33 36.63

8. ANDOLJŠEK Chad 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:28.53 437
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:58.12 41.39 250m: 3:26.80 48.50 350m: 4:53.68 38.79

100m: 1:16.73 41.73 200m: 2:38.30 40.18 300m: 4:14.89 48.09 400m: 5:28.53 34.85

9. PADAR Matej 97 PK Inles Ribnica 5:45.05 377
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:06.12 45.31 250m: 3:37.76 47.78 350m: 5:06.73 40.19

100m: 1:20.81 44.12 200m: 2:49.98 43.86 300m: 4:26.54 48.78 400m: 5:45.05 38.32

10. MIHOVEC Miha 98 PK Triglav Kranj 5:52.14 355
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:06.93 45.88 250m: 3:43.00 50.33 350m: 5:14.39 39.39

100m: 1:21.05 44.13 200m: 2:52.67 45.74 300m: 4:35.00 52.00 400m: 5:52.14 37.75

11. GORNIK Tilen 98 ŠD Delfin 5:59.43 334
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:07.48 47.10 250m: 3:48.02 55.32 350m: 5:20.94 38.47

100m: 1:20.38 44.06 200m: 2:52.70 45.22 300m: 4:42.47 54.45 400m: 5:59.43 38.49

12. BONATO Matteo 98 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:59.97 332
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:11.27 48.03 250m: 3:48.18 50.81 350m: 5:22.08 40.99

100m: 1:23.24 45.04 200m: 2:57.37 46.10 300m: 4:41.09 52.91 400m: 5:59.97 37.89

13. FURCHI' MATTEO 98 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone 6:01.38 328
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:10.37 46.58 250m: 3:48.08 52.17 350m: 5:21.62 40.60

100m: 1:23.79 46.04 200m: 2:55.91 45.54 300m: 4:41.02 52.94 400m: 6:01.38 39.76

14. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:09.79 306
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 2:15.76 48.08 250m: 3:52.54 49.46 350m: 5:27.15 44.37

100m: 1:27.68 49.34 200m: 3:03.08 47.32 300m: 4:42.78 50.24 400m: 6:09.79 42.64

15. OBRANOVIČ Nik 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:18.37 286
50m: 36.99 36.99 150m: 2:10.37 49.29 250m: 3:54.09 56.92 350m: 5:36.50 44.46

100m: 1:21.08 44.09 200m: 2:57.17 46.80 300m: 4:52.04 57.95 400m: 6:18.37 41.87

16. OMAN Jaka 97 PK Triglav Kranj 6:19.53 283
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:17.98 47.08 250m: 3:58.24 53.98 350m: 5:37.74 43.71

100m: 1:30.90 53.18 200m: 3:04.26 46.28 300m: 4:54.03 55.79 400m: 6:19.53 41.79

17. POJE Ožbe 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:30.61 260
50m: 41.25 41.25 150m: 2:27.90 51.38 250m: 4:11.48 54.43 350m: 5:51.67 44.22

100m: 1:36.52 55.27 200m: 3:17.05 49.15 300m: 5:07.45 55.97 400m: 6:30.61 38.94

18. FICKO Blaž 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:43.45 236
50m: 46.50 46.50 150m: 2:29.91 48.95 250m: 4:19.00 59.27 350m: 6:01.15 43.68

100m: 1:40.96 54.46 200m: 3:19.73 49.82 300m: 5:17.47 58.47 400m: 6:43.45 42.30

DSQ BOLOGNA JARI 97 Asd Rn Adria Monfalcone
DI1 - Prehiter štart

DNS MARCIANTE Daniele 95 Nuotatori Milanesi
DNS SURJAN Gaber 94 PK Gorenjska banka
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1 - 1.dan predtekmovanja 2.7.2011 - 9:00

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley Odprto/Open
2.7.2011 - 9:20 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 4:38.13 KLINAR Anja Budimpešta/Budapest (HUN) 9.8.2010
Rek. SLO mladinke 4:42.02 KLINAR Anja Lizbona (POR) 15.7.2004
Rek. SLO kadetinje 4:49.48 KLINAR Anja Kranj 8.6.2002
Rek. SLO deklice 5:13.43 KLINAR Anja Kranj 20.5.2000
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 5:50.98 ŠKRATEK Mojca Maribor 20.12.2003
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto/Open

1. CERIANI Francesca 93 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:20.52 618 A
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:51.26 41.80 250m: 3:18.22 46.05 350m: 4:43.10 38.59

100m: 1:09.46 37.33 200m: 2:32.17 40.91 300m: 4:04.51 46.29 400m: 5:20.52 37.42

2. VOKOUNOVA Michelle 93 Klub plaveckych sportu Ostrava 5:20.78 616 A
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:53.17 42.78 250m: 3:20.78 45.64 350m: 4:45.43 38.15

100m: 1:10.39 38.05 200m: 2:35.14 41.97 300m: 4:07.28 46.50 400m: 5:20.78 35.35

3. BERTA Diletta 92 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:24.68 594 A
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:53.95 43.12 250m: 3:23.39 46.95 350m: 4:48.00 37.36

100m: 1:10.83 37.06 200m: 2:36.44 42.49 300m: 4:10.64 47.25 400m: 5:24.68 36.68

4. PAROTTI Giulia 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:28.14 576 A
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:58.50 43.78 250m: 3:25.62 45.00 350m: 4:51.35 39.22

100m: 1:14.72 40.16 200m: 2:40.62 42.12 300m: 4:12.13 46.51 400m: 5:28.14 36.79

5. URBANČIČ Iris 97 PK Gorenjska banka 5:30.58 563 A
50m: 32.29 32.29 200m: 2:38.05 1:28.13 300m: 4:22.21 50.67 400m: 5:30.58 34.16

100m: 1:09.92 37.63 250m: 3:31.54 53.49 350m: 4:56.42 34.21

6. GHEZZI Francesca 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:39.76 519 A
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.17 42.40 250m: 3:30.78 49.71 350m: 5:01.27 40.19

100m: 1:16.77 41.39 200m: 2:41.07 41.90 300m: 4:21.08 50.30 400m: 5:39.76 38.49

7. PAVLIČ Anamari 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.56 489 A
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:06.85 46.09 250m: 3:41.00 49.58 350m: 5:09.69 37.72

100m: 1:20.76 43.81 200m: 2:51.42 44.57 300m: 4:31.97 50.97 400m: 5:46.56 36.87

8. MAHNIČ Kristina 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.40 481 A
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:08.11 45.53 250m: 3:40.65 46.99 350m: 5:08.60 40.37

100m: 1:22.58 44.54 200m: 2:53.66 45.55 300m: 4:28.23 47.58 400m: 5:48.40 39.80

9. KOŠIR Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.10 454 B
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:09.85 49.33 250m: 3:45.27 51.10 350m: 5:16.44 41.00

100m: 1:20.52 44.61 200m: 2:54.17 44.32 300m: 4:35.44 50.17 400m: 5:55.10 38.66

10. GUDURAŠ Maja 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:00.10 436 B
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:15.36 49.14 250m: 3:51.00 48.45 350m: 5:20.90 39.88

100m: 1:26.22 47.95 200m: 3:02.55 47.19 300m: 4:41.02 50.02 400m: 6:00.10 39.20

11. HENIGMAN Nika 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:22.09 365 B
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:22.72 51.01 250m: 4:04.85 53.54 350m: 5:40.27 42.22

100m: 1:31.71 50.47 200m: 3:11.31 48.59 300m: 4:58.05 53.20 400m: 6:22.09 41.82

DNS KLINAR Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Mešano/Medley, Predtekmovanje

B

1. URBANČIČ Iris 97 PK Gorenjska banka 5:30.58 563
50m: 32.29 32.29 200m: 2:38.05 1:28.13 300m: 4:22.21 50.67 400m: 5:30.58 34.16

100m: 1:09.92 37.63 250m: 3:31.54 53.49 350m: 4:56.42 34.21

2. PAVLIČ Anamari 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.56 489
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:06.85 46.09 250m: 3:41.00 49.58 350m: 5:09.69 37.72

100m: 1:20.76 43.81 200m: 2:51.42 44.57 300m: 4:31.97 50.97 400m: 5:46.56 36.87

3. MAHNIČ Kristina 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.40 481
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:08.11 45.53 250m: 3:40.65 46.99 350m: 5:08.60 40.37

100m: 1:22.58 44.54 200m: 2:53.66 45.55 300m: 4:28.23 47.58 400m: 5:48.40 39.80

4. KOŠIR Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.10 454
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:09.85 49.33 250m: 3:45.27 51.10 350m: 5:16.44 41.00

100m: 1:20.52 44.61 200m: 2:54.17 44.32 300m: 4:35.44 50.17 400m: 5:55.10 38.66

5. GUDURAŠ Maja 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:00.10 436
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:15.36 49.14 250m: 3:51.00 48.45 350m: 5:20.90 39.88

100m: 1:26.22 47.95 200m: 3:02.55 47.19 300m: 4:41.02 50.02 400m: 6:00.10 39.20

6. HENIGMAN Nika 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:22.09 365
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:22.72 51.01 250m: 4:04.85 53.54 350m: 5:40.27 42.22

100m: 1:31.71 50.47 200m: 3:11.31 48.59 300m: 4:58.05 53.20 400m: 6:22.09 41.82

C

1. PAROTTI Giulia 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:28.14 576
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:58.50 43.78 250m: 3:25.62 45.00 350m: 4:51.35 39.22

100m: 1:14.72 40.16 200m: 2:40.62 42.12 300m: 4:12.13 46.51 400m: 5:28.14 36.79

2. URBANČIČ Iris 97 PK Gorenjska banka 5:30.58 563
50m: 32.29 32.29 200m: 2:38.05 1:28.13 300m: 4:22.21 50.67 400m: 5:30.58 34.16

100m: 1:09.92 37.63 250m: 3:31.54 53.49 350m: 4:56.42 34.21

3. GHEZZI Francesca 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 5:39.76 519
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.17 42.40 250m: 3:30.78 49.71 350m: 5:01.27 40.19

100m: 1:16.77 41.39 200m: 2:41.07 41.90 300m: 4:21.08 50.30 400m: 5:39.76 38.49

4. PAVLIČ Anamari 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:46.56 489
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:06.85 46.09 250m: 3:41.00 49.58 350m: 5:09.69 37.72

100m: 1:20.76 43.81 200m: 2:51.42 44.57 300m: 4:31.97 50.97 400m: 5:46.56 36.87

5. MAHNIČ Kristina 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:48.40 481
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:08.11 45.53 250m: 3:40.65 46.99 350m: 5:08.60 40.37

100m: 1:22.58 44.54 200m: 2:53.66 45.55 300m: 4:28.23 47.58 400m: 5:48.40 39.80

6. KOŠIR Manca 97 PK Triglav Kranj 5:55.10 454
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:09.85 49.33 250m: 3:45.27 51.10 350m: 5:16.44 41.00

100m: 1:20.52 44.61 200m: 2:54.17 44.32 300m: 4:35.44 50.17 400m: 5:55.10 38.66

7. GUDURAŠ Maja 98 PK Inles Ribnica 6:00.10 436
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:15.36 49.14 250m: 3:51.00 48.45 350m: 5:20.90 39.88

100m: 1:26.22 47.95 200m: 3:02.55 47.19 300m: 4:41.02 50.02 400m: 6:00.10 39.20

8. HENIGMAN Nika 97 PK Inles Ribnica 6:22.09 365
50m: 41.24 41.24 150m: 2:22.72 51.01 250m: 4:04.85 53.54 350m: 5:40.27 42.22

100m: 1:31.71 50.47 200m: 3:11.31 48.59 300m: 4:58.05 53.20 400m: 6:22.09 41.82
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1 - 1.dan predtekmovanja 2.7.2011 - 9:00

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto/Open
2.7.2011 - 9:35 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moski 27.10 MARKIČ Matjaž Rim/Rome (ITA) 29.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci 28.65 DUGONJIĆ Damir Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 6.7.2006
Rek. SLO kadeti 29.49 STEVENS Peter John Kranj 3.6.2011
Rek. SLO decki 30.72 STEVENS Peter John Maribor 19.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.decki 34.64 PIRC PODOBNIK Timotej Maribor 17.7.2004
Točk: FINA 2008

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto/Open

1. VOVK Robert 89 PK Triglav Kranj 29.56 798 A
2. MARKIČ Matjaž 83 PK Koper 29.91 770 A
3. COEREZZA Marco 93 Nuotatori Milanesi 32.08 624 A
4. HOFFERER Kevin 92 Club   SVS - SIMMERING 32.95 576 A
5. COLOMBO LORENZO 93 Nuotatori Milanesi 33.28 559 A
6. BOSCHINI ANDREA 95 Nuotatori Milanesi 33.67 540 A

MURANO Riccardo 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 33.67 540 A
8. MATE Jan 94 PK Inles Ribnica 33.71 538 A
9. FRANGI STEFANO 96 Nuotatori Milanesi 34.34 509 B

10. KRALJ Blaž 94 PK Triglav Kranj 34.37 508 B
11. RUPAR Aleksander 97 PK Fužinar 34.44 505 B
12. RUČMAN TAVČAR Jakob 94 PK Olimpija 34.51 502 B
13. GOLJAR Andrej 91 PK Ljubljana 34.82 488
14. TRELC Tomaž 97 PK Triglav Kranj 35.16 474 B
15. KOČEVAR Tilen 93 PK Inles Ribnica 35.29 469 B
16. ŠTRUKELJ Aljaž 96 PK Branik 35.36 466 B
17. IVARTNIK Urh 97 PK Fužinar 36.24 433 B
18. PAVLIN Jošt 98 PK Inles Ribnica 36.29 431 R
19. LAVRIČ Gašper 95 PK Ilirija 36.32 430   R
20. SECCHI LUCA 94 Nuotatori Milanesi 36.88 411
